1 OA 5623 / 20.09.22 en / 633A
• According to DIN EN 61810-1, DIN EN 61810-3 (Type A)
• With forcibly guided contacts
• Clearance and creepage distances:
 contact - contact ≥ 5,5 mm
• Low rated power consumption and holding power
• High mechancial service life
• High temperature range

Technical Data
Design versions
Ordering Example Notes
3 OA 5623 / 20.09.22 en / 633A
ACHTUNG!!
Bei Änderung der M4294
muss das englische
UH 6932 und UH 6937
auch geändert werden
Operating voltage limit curve
without influence through self-heating of
surrounding components
0
0,1 0,3 0,5 1 3 5 10
Switching current A
50
100
150
250
200
Sw
itc
hi
ng
 v
ol
ta
ge
V D
C
M
58
34
_c
Safe breaking, no continuous arcing,
max. 1 switching cycle / s
 Arc limit curve (load limit curve) Reduction factor for inductive loads
100
10
10
1
10 5 10 6 10
100
10
10
1
10 5 10 6 10
100
10
10
1
10 5 10 6 10
Operation Cycles
4 7
N
om
in
al
O
pe
ra
tin
g
C
ur
re
nt
x
0,
1A
Electrical life of the output contacts determined by
DIN EN 60947-5-1 / Annex C.3
AC1:230V DC1:24V